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General information about company

Scrip code 526546

Name of the company Choksi Laboratories Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of alotment / extinguishment (in case Capita Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differentia voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding & | Number of Voting Rights held in each
y No. Of a% of totd no. i
No. of Partly | 4 Total nos. | /oo class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares held (calculated as
0 shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Denositor (vin = SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(I () shaes | shares | oo vysv)+ | P ’ Totd asa
held (IV) | held Receipts vI) 1957) (VIII) As | o % of
v |0 a% of Clesseg | Class| 154 | (a+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 2192754 2192754 | 31.48 2192754 2192754 | 31.48
Group
(B) Public 3796 4772509 4772509 68.52 4772509 4772509 | 68.52
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3803 6965263 6965263 100 6965263 6965263 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
herehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
Shares : Locked in .
No. Of No. of , full conversion otherwise
Underlying . shares (X11) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding I equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities (asa (XI11) ;
shareholder . . convertible held in
) (0 Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) : | capital) (X1)= | o, | Of O | o | OF total
Warrants (Xi) ‘| Shares * | Shares
(a) (V||)+(X) Asa (a) (a)
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3148 2192754
Group
(B) Public 68.52 3600194
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Tota 100 5792948
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rightsheldin
Of | No. of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly " a'r s Tota nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin sharesheld | shares . ) Total
. of the shareholders | up equity [up | 1) Syt'og (VI)= | (caculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | "o
Shareholders(l) | (Il1) shares | equity Rx tsry (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, of
held (1V) | shares | (/" P V1) 1957) (VIII) , Tota
held Asadoof | Slassed | Class|
(V) (A+B+C2) | X egy fights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
@ IndividualsHindu | o 1892754 1802754 |27.17 1892754 1802754 | 27.17
undivided Family
Any Other
- 1 300000 300000 431 300000 300000 |4.31
@ (specify)
(S:)tﬁl;otal 7 2192754 2192754 |31.48 2192754 2192754 | 31.48
2 Foreign
Totd
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 2192754 2192754 |31.48 2192754 2192754 | 31.48
Group
(A)=(A)
D+A)Q2)
B Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharehol der
D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharehol ders 3562 2332653 2332653 | 33.49 2332653 2332653 | 33.49

holding nomina
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share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuas- ii.
Individua
shareholders
(&) holding nominal 23 1834839 1834839 | 26.34 1834839 1834839 26.34
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
€ . 211 605017 605017 8.69 605017 605017 | 8.69
© (specify)
(Séj)lgl;otal 3796 4772509 4772509 | 68.52 4772509 4772509 | 68.52
Totd Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3796 4772509 4772509 | 68.52 4772509 4772509 | 68.52
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
Total ( 3803 6965263 6965263 | 100 6965263 6965263 | 100
A+B+C2)
Tota 3803 6965263 6965263 | 100 6965263 6965263 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding, asa Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full furﬂzg_ of pledged or
i ; ocked in ;
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (X11) otherwise Number of
) No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (asa (XI) :
Sr. Outstanding o di o q ; held in
convertible | outstending - securitiesand | percentage o . dematerialized
” Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As 2%
securities (X) , . ~ of total sa’/o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
€) (VID+(X) Asa% | (4 Shares (@ | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
(a 27.17 1892754
(d) 4.31 300000
Sub-Total
31.48 2192754
(A)D)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 31.48 2192754
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)(Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(&) 33.49 1496138
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(a(ii)) 26.34 1709039
(e 8.69 395017
Sub-Total

68.52 3600194
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding

68.52 3600194
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5792948
Total (A+B+C) 100 5792948

7114117, 2:47 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searid No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sunil Choksi

Wangesh Choksi

Sunil Kumar Choksi

Khyati Choksi

Stela Choksi

Himika Choksi

PAN (I1)

AAUPCO016A

ADNPC1451F

AAAHD5904Q

AlVPC1849E

AAUPC0015D

AATPC9921B

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

523192

447099

400000

301263

220200

1000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Totd nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

523192

447099

301263

220200

1000

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (ca culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.51

6.42

574

4.33

3.16

0.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (

1X)

Classeg: X

523192

447099

400000

301263

220200

1000

Classegy

Totd

523192

447099

301263

220200

1000

Tota asa % of
Totd Voting rights

7.51

6.42

574

4.33

3.16

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a

As a% of tota
Shares held (b)

7.51 6.42 574 4.33 3.16 0.01

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
demateridized
form (XIV)

523192 447099 400000 301263 220200 1000

Reason for not providing PAN
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providing PAN

Reason for not ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searid No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Totd

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

1892754

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Totd nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1892754

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (ca culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

27.17

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 1892754
Classegy

Totd 1892754
Total asa% of 2717

Totd Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying

7114117, 2:47 PM
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

27.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a

As a% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
demateridized
form (XIV)

1892754

Reason for not providing PAN
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providing PAN

Reason for not ‘

14 of 22 7114117, 2:47 PM



15 of 22

file:///F:/IDATA RECOVERED/D/CHOKSI LAB/BOARD MEETING 2017-2018/Compliancef...

Any Other (specify)

Searid No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click hereto go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Choksi Holding Company Private Limited

PAN (I1)

AAECCI1310N

Totd

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (cal cul ated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

431

431

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

300000

Classegy

Totd
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Totd asa% of
Totd Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities(asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a

As a% of tota
Shares held (b)

431 431

431 431

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shareshdldin 300000 300000
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demateridized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searid No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Pratap Singh
Hardia

Gaurav
Anand

Dheerg) Kumar
Lohia

Shantanu
Trivedi

AlkaJan

Timsy
Kapoor

Purshottam
Gupta

PAN (1)

AASPH7552C

ALCPAB638F

AHCPK2417L

ACXPT7642L

ABJPJ7784N

ASIPKO471F

AFHPGA4275R

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

243000

200000

154396

150000

75000

150000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

243000

200000

154396

150000

75000

150000

100000

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (ca culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

3.49

2.87

222

215

1.08

215

144

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

243000

200000

154396

150000

75000

150000

100000

Classegy

Totd

243000

200000

154396

150000

75000

150000

100000

Tota asa % of
Totd Voting rights

3.49

2.87

222

215

1.08

215

144

No. Of Shares
Underlying

7114117, 2:47 PM
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

3.49

2.87

2.22

2.15

1.08

2.15

144

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a

As a% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
demateriaized
form (XIV)

243000

200000

154396

150000

75000

150000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searid No.

8

9

10

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Lucky Fofriya

Sharad Kanayalal Shah

Sonia Gulati

Sanjay Munje

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

ACBPF7715L

AAKPS6262N

ACMPN3294R

AGMPM5654L

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

100000

80302

73621

70000

1396319

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Totd nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

100000

80302

73621

70000

1396319

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (ca culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

144

115

1.06

20.05

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

100000

80302

73621

70000

1396319

Classegy

Totd

100000

80302

73621

70000

1396319

Tota asa % of
Totd Voting rights

144

115

1.06

20.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

144

115

1.06

20.05

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a

As a% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
demateriaized
form (XIV)

100000

80302

73621

70000

1396319

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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